7
Control relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems 7.1
Industrial control relays
Type N, NE, NL & TNL
Description
There are many applications where
important to use electrical equipment

control circuits.
N 40E–84
Catalog number explanation
Frame type Coil voltage
Contact configuration
Relay        Volts
  type
NE, NL
Coil voltage selection chart
mounted accessories.
All terminal screws:
mm
7
Control relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems
NE12E
14NO 22NC 32NC 86NC
13NO 21NC 31NC 85NC
4- 5- 6- 7-
4- 5- 6- 7-
A 1
 A 2
2 2 0 - 2 3 0 V 5 0  H z
2 3 0 - 2 4 0 V 6 0  H z
            R 8 0
General information
Description
Application
Catalog number explanation
NE 12E–84
Frame type Coil voltage
Contact configuration
contact path.
mounted accessories.
All terminal screws:
mm
mounting rail according to
Relay        Volts
  type
NE, NL
Coil voltage selection chart
7
Contro
l r
ela
ys
 Low Voltage Products & Systems
 A 1 +
 - A 2
 2 4 V D C
R 8 1
NL40E
14NO 24NO 34NO 44NO
13NO 23NO 33NO 43NO
5- 6- 7- 8-
5- 6- 7- 8-
General information
Type NL
Description
depth is increased.
Application
circuits.
Type TNL
Description
   circuits.
Application
circuits.
Catalog number explanation
(T)NL 44E–84
Frame type Coil voltage
Contact configuration
mm or
mm
All terminal screws:
surge suppressor.
mounted accessories.
Relay        Volts
  type
NE, NL
Coil voltage selection chart
7
Control relays
Low Voltage Products & Systems
Type N & NL
Discount schedule KCN [OV]
Coil voltage selection
1
Relay        Volts
  type
NE, NL
Coil voltage selection chart Block diagrams for NE... contactor relay coil supply
Uc (DC)
A1 A2
B2 - Holding
B1 - Pull-in
A3
Coil supply Uc <110 VDC Coil supply via built-in varistor UC  110 VDC
B1 - Pull-in
B2 - Holding